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Total GST received by ATOconsumer
Buys from retailer for 

$100 + GST $10 = $110

retailer
Buys from clothing manufacturer 
for $20 + $2 GST

Sells to consumer for 

$100 + GST $10

clothing manufacturer
Buys from local wool farmer for

$10 + $1 GST

Sells jumper to retailer for 

$20 + $2 GST = $22

local wool farmer 
Sells wool to clothing 
manufacturer for 

$10 + GST $1

Total value of final sales 	 $110

GST on final sales value ($110 ÷ 11)	 $10

Total to be remitted to the ATO	 $10

GST paid	 $ -

GST Collected	 $1

Payable to ATO	 $1

GST paid	 $(1)

GST collected 	 $2

Payable to ATO	 $1

GST paid	 $(2)

GST collected 	 $10

Payable to ATO	 $8

ATO

gst
example
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$ 8

$ 10

$ 1

$ 8

$ 10

$ 1

$ 8

$ 10

$ 1

$ 8

$ 10


